
Bib # First Last Gender Age City State Time Place

285 Cary Kelly M 22 1:36:33 1

228 Clay Malcolmson M 27 Berkeley CA 1:36:44 2

224 Chris Land M 34 San Francisco CA 1:52:20 3

233 Brooke Meyer F 29 San Francisco CA 1:54:44 4

268 Tod Harper M 32 Burlingame CA 1:57:10 5

161 Alex VazWaddington M 47 1:59:52 6

243 Ronald Poggi M 50 Novato CA 2:00:09 7

229 Brad Matsushita M 24 Santa Clara CA 2:00:32 8

221 Dmitriy Kernasovskiy M 32 Menlo Park CA 2:00:53 9

236 Patrick Oconnor M 54 Sunnyvale CA 2:01:40 10

213 Christina Condon F 27 Sunnyvale CA 2:01:57 11

210 Steve Chamberlin M 44 Belmont CA 2:02:33 12

212 Rida Chow F 32 Fremont CA 2:02:54 13

259 Matthew Richard M 37 Half Moon Bay CA 2:08:03 14

255 Jim Turner M 38 San Jose CA 2:10:26 15

242 Kelly Poe F 47 Fremont CA 2:10:59 16

261 Brad Lyon M 55 New Almaden CA 2:12:25 17

235 David O'reilly M 47 Palo Alto CA 2:13:32 18

203 Mary Bernsen F 38 San Francisco CA 2:14:51 19

215 Tyler Craft M 34 San Francisco CA 2:15:08 20

230 Dan Mcalister M 24 San Jose CA 2:16:18 21

208 Christi Cerna F 52 San Jose CA 2:17:13 22

206 Daniel Burgett M 42 Napa CA 2:17:30 23

248 Ranjith K Sajja M 32 Sunnyvale CA 2:20:47 24

232 Bruce Mcloughlin M 55 Saratoga CA 2:21:45 25

254 Chia-Hsuan Tsai F 36 Saratoga CA 2:21:54 26

262 Bernie Harris M 53 Sunnyvale CA 2:21:56 27

163 Steve Pexter M 50 2:21:59 28

223 William Kroll M 39 Sunnyvale CA 2:22:35 29

237 Karen Offril F 46 So San Francisco CA 2:23:03 30

202 Carolyn Benson F 58 Los Gatos CA 2:27:07 31

220 Katherine Ingram F 49 Menlo Park CA 2:27:51 32

240 Margarita Parra F 42 Redwood City CA 2:34:19 33

231 Gail Mccaffrey F 52 Sunnyvale CA 2:34:23 34

209 Cecelia Chagoya F 34 San Jose CA 2:40:19 35

269 Maxine Chan F 44 Cupertino CA 2:43:13 36

234 Eric Neumann M 50 Alameda CA 2:45:44 37

250 Sukhmana Sohal F 49 Sunnyvale CA 2:46:29 38

219 Joy Hirano Erf F 48 Cupertino CA 2:47:42 39

227 Sonia Maiello F 49 Cupertino CA 2:47:43 40

267 Peter Chan M 57 Fremont CA 2:54:39 41

238 Kim Oslob F 47 Sunnyvale CA 2:57:15 42

218 Marcie Elias F 42 Sf CA 2:58:01 43

239 Vinayak Parikh M 57 San Jose CA 3:00:10 44

108 Rena Deleon F 46 Los Banos CA 3:02:22 45

125 Nichole Prieto F 38 Gilroy CA 3:02:28 46

225 Paula Leuzzi F 49 Half Moon Bay CA 3:05:26 47

226 Dana Lu F 39 Foster City CA 3:07:08 48

264 Cindy Chang F 34 San Jose CA 3:07:45 49

222 Don Kientzy M 64 Morgan Hill CA 3:27:14 50

HALF MARATHON RESULTS - OVERALL



244 Susan Quan F 46 Morgan Hill CA 3:27:21 51

214 Josephine Copeland F 47 San Jose CA 3:27:35 52

252 Jack Tipple Iii M 67 San Francisco CA 3:31:11 53

247 Dale Rutz F 52 Campbell CA 3:31:52 54

257 Wendy Zaldana-Tabaldo F 36 Sunnyvale CA 4:06:03 55

Bib # First Last Gender Age City State Time Place

285 Cary Kelly M 22 1:36:33 1

228 Clay Malcolmson M 27 Berkeley CA 1:36:44 2

224 Chris Land M 34 San Francisco CA 1:52:20 3

268 Tod Harper M 32 Burlingame CA 1:57:10 4

161 Alex VazWaddington M 47 1:59:52 5

243 Ronald Poggi M 50 Novato CA 2:00:09 6

229 Brad Matsushita M 24 Santa Clara CA 2:00:32 7

221 Dmitriy Kernasovskiy M 32 Menlo Park CA 2:00:53 8

236 Patrick Oconnor M 54 Sunnyvale CA 2:01:40 9

210 Steve Chamberlin M 44 Belmont CA 2:02:33 10

259 Matthew Richard M 37 Half Moon Bay CA 2:08:03 11

255 Jim Turner M 38 San Jose CA 2:10:26 12

261 Brad Lyon M 55 New Almaden CA 2:12:25 13

235 David O'reilly M 47 Palo Alto CA 2:13:32 14

215 Tyler Craft M 34 San Francisco CA 2:15:08 15

230 Dan Mcalister M 24 San Jose CA 2:16:18 16

206 Daniel Burgett M 42 Napa CA 2:17:30 17

248 Ranjith K Sajja M 32 Sunnyvale CA 2:20:47 18

232 Bruce Mcloughlin M 55 Saratoga CA 2:21:45 19

262 Bernie Harris M 53 Sunnyvale CA 2:21:56 20

163 Steve Pexter M 50 2:21:59 21

223 William Kroll M 39 Sunnyvale CA 2:22:35 22

234 Eric Neumann M 50 Alameda CA 2:45:44 23

267 Peter Chan M 57 Fremont CA 2:54:39 24

239 Vinayak Parikh M 57 San Jose CA 3:00:10 25

222 Don Kientzy M 64 Morgan Hill CA 3:27:14 26

252 Jack Tipple Iii M 67 San Francisco CA 3:31:11 27

Bib # First Last Gender Age City State Time Place

233 Brooke Meyer F 29 San Francisco CA 1:54:44 1

213 Christina Condon F 27 Sunnyvale CA 2:01:57 2

212 Rida Chow F 32 Fremont CA 2:02:54 3

242 Kelly Poe F 47 Fremont CA 2:10:59 4

203 Mary Bernsen F 38 San Francisco CA 2:14:51 5

208 Christi Cerna F 52 San Jose CA 2:17:13 6

254 Chia-Hsuan Tsai F 36 Saratoga CA 2:21:54 7

237 Karen Offril F 46 So San Francisco CA 2:23:03 8

202 Carolyn Benson F 58 Los Gatos CA 2:27:07 9

220 Katherine Ingram F 49 Menlo Park CA 2:27:51 10

240 Margarita Parra F 42 Redwood City CA 2:34:19 11

231 Gail Mccaffrey F 52 Sunnyvale CA 2:34:23 12

209 Cecelia Chagoya F 34 San Jose CA 2:40:19 13

269 Maxine Chan F 44 Cupertino CA 2:43:13 14

HALF MARATHON RESULTS - WOMEN

HALF MARATHON RESULTS - MEN



250 Sukhmana Sohal F 49 Sunnyvale CA 2:46:29 15

219 Joy Hirano Erf F 48 Cupertino CA 2:47:42 16

227 Sonia Maiello F 49 Cupertino CA 2:47:43 17

238 Kim Oslob F 47 Sunnyvale CA 2:57:15 18

218 Marcie Elias F 42 Sf CA 2:58:01 19

108 Rena Deleon F 46 Los Banos CA 3:02:22 20

125 Nichole Prieto F 38 Gilroy CA 3:02:28 21

225 Paula Leuzzi F 49 Half Moon Bay CA 3:05:26 22

226 Dana Lu F 39 Foster City CA 3:07:08 23

264 Cindy Chang F 34 San Jose CA 3:07:45 24

244 Susan Quan F 46 Morgan Hill CA 3:27:21 25

214 Josephine Copeland F 47 San Jose CA 3:27:35 26

247 Dale Rutz F 52 Campbell CA 3:31:52 27

257 Wendy Zaldana-Tabaldo F 36 Sunnyvale CA 4:06:03 28


